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Watch over the lions of Gahanna!
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15

Welcome the Lord into
G-J schools

New students K-12
Lincoln High School
Middle School South
Middle School East
Middle School West
Blacklick Elementary
Chapelfield Elementary
Goshen Lane Elementary
Highpoint Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Royal Manor Elementary
Everyone would hear
the Gospel

First Day of School

May the Lion of Judah
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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27

Students

Principals

Teachers

Coaches

Counselors

Librarians

Custodial Staff

Parents and Families
God-Honoring Teaching
Lifewise in Gahanna
Superintendent Deagle
School Board Members

Coates, Moehring, Dimmerling,
Manning, Horn

28

29
30

Pray against addiction,
violence, bullying...
Bless the Seniors future
A safe and blessed year!

16 But Jesus called them to him,
saying, “Let the children come to me,
and do not hinder them, for to such
belongs the kingdom of God.
Luke 18:16






